
Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Agriculture 

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
The Bids and Awards Committee 

3/F DA-PCAF Bldg., Department of Agriculture, Elliptical Rd., Diliman, Quezon City 
Email: bac@philfida.da.gov.ph; Website: www.philfida.da.gov.ph 

Trunk line: 928-8756 Local 2652; 8721-9813 

 

 

 

 
      

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
RFQ No. 029-2024 

 
        The  Philippine Fiber Industry Development Authority (PhilFIDA), thru its Bids and Awards  
Committee (BAC) invites all manufacturers, suppliers and distributors to send their sealed 
bids/quotations, within seven (7) days from publication hereof, for the supply/delivery of the items 
enumerated below: 
 

CONTRACTS Qty. Unit Description of Items 
Approved Place of  

Budget 
(PhP) 

Delivery 

PR No.: 
24-04-342 

1  lot  
General Check-up, Preventive 

Maintenance, Verification and Testing 
45,000.00 

PhilFIDA, 
Research 
Division – 

IMBL Bldg., 
BAI 

Compound, 
Visayas 

Ave., 
Quezon 

City 

   
 

  

  1 unit 
Thermo Scientific Multiscan FC Elisa Plate 
Reader, S/N: 357-901385 

  

           

  1 unit 
Thermo Scientific Ultralow Freezer TSU400D 
P/N: PFIDA-15-236-1331 

  

          

  1  unit 
Thermo Scientific Heratherm Oven OGS60, 
S/N: 4220052, P/N: DABIOTECH-C-1506-17 

  

         

      Note:   

          Suppliers should include an authorization    

      letter from Thermo Fisher Scientific to   

   distribute and render after-sales service and   

   service assistance.   

      

      TOTAL PhP 45,000.00   
 

    Interested bidders must be included in the registry of manufacturers/ suppliers/ distributors in 
the PhilGEPS. Please submit your Bid/Quotation, PhilGEPS Certificate and Mayor's/Business 
Permit in a sealed envelope addressed to Mr. Victor Y. Romano. Information relating to examination, 
evaluation and comparison of price quotations shall be confidential. 

        Deadline for submission of quotation :  31 May 2024 at PhilFIDA, 3rd Floor, ATI Building, 
Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City 

        This document and the Purchase Request can be viewed and downloaded in the link below: 

        http://www.philfida.da.gov.ph/index.php/2016-11-10-03-33-24/bids-and-awards  

mailto:bac@philfida.da.gov.ph
http://www.philfida.da.gov.ph/
http://www.philfida.da.gov.ph/index.php/2016-11-10-03-33-24/bids-and-awards


 

 

        For inquiries, please call BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. 8721-9813 / 89288756 to 65 local 
2652 or 09189402419. 

       
    

 

  
       

    

 

  

    

         CONCEPCION D. JOCSON 

    

     Chairperson 
 

 


